Armored LED Floodlight
Maraú Line • CLRU-P 3 to 5
Years NEMA
4XWarranty*Ligne Maraú / Línea Maraú
Projecteur LED Blindé / Reflector LED Blindado
It stands out for its design, quality of components and
excellent value for money. Uses Osram® High Power LED

Veuillez nous consulter : luminaires avec alimentation à tension spéciale / Consúltenos: luminarias con
tensión de alimentación especial
Codification Codification / Codificación
CLRU P80D K50 CF60 HV DM TA
Line
Ligne / Línea
CLRU
Model
Modèle / Modelo
P30D 31W
P60D 56W
P80D 74W
P100D 93W
P120D 111W
P150D 148W
P180D 166W
P200D 184W
P250D 221W
P300D 277W
Lens Type
Type de Lentille / Tipo de Lente
CF10 10°
CF60 60°
CF90 90°
CF30 30°
CF120 120°
ASW Asymetric
Working Voltage
Tension de Fonctionnement /
Tensión de Trabajo
Standard 220/240VAC
HV*
High Voltage
277-480 Vac
Accessories
Accessoires / Accesorios
TA Anchorage Terminal
Terminal d’Ancrage / Terminal de Anchorage
CR Special Painting Conexrevest
Peinture Spéciale Conexrevest / Pintura Especial Conexrevest
Color Temp.
Température de Couleur /
Temp. del Color
K30 3000K
K40 4000K
K50 5000K
AB Amber
Dimmer
Regulador de Intensidad